

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks Hollywood Recreation Center 1122 Cole Avenue, Los Angeles, CA, 90038 Phone (323) 467- 6847 / hollywood.recreationcenter@lacity.org



LULLERAN



and awards HOLLYWOOD RC

Includes uniform

Important League Information:

All evaluations will take place on 3/16/24.

Practice will take place during the week in the evenings. Games will take place during the week and Saturdays.

Tball	2018-2017	Majors	2012-2011	
Evaluation Time: N/A		Evaluation Tim	ne: 12:00PM	
Coach Pitch	2016-2015	Juniors	2010-2009-2008	
Evaluation Time: 10:00AM		Evaluation Tim	Evaluation Time: 1:00PM	
Lvatuation Time. 10.0	JOAM		IE. 1.00FM	
Minors Evaluation Time: 11:0	2014-2013	Re	gister online by anning the QR	

"Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports." "Persons with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our classes and programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements. Please be aware that some accommodations may take 30 days or longer. Please submit your request for an accommodation as soon as possible."